
Деление десятичной 
дроби на 

натуральное число



Проверка домашней работы
№ 1375 (1 столбик)

а)   53,5 : 5 =

б)   1,75 : 7 = 

в)   0,48 : 6 = 

г) 13,2 : 24 = 

10,7

0,25

0,08

0,55



Самостоятельная работа
1 вариант

18,4 : 8

0,744 : 6

2,416 : 8

2 вариант

30,1 : 7

1,506 : 6

1,428 : 7



Решим № 1340
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Решим № 1340
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Решим № 1340

 л)   1,016                               м)  7,368 8
0

– ,18
21 2
16

–

56

7

56
–

0

24
0,372–

16
0

8
7

168–
0



Задание на дом:

№ 1375 (д, е, ж, з)

№ 1382


